
2020 WINTER SSB QSO PARTY
Feb 1 - 2

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 43 119 205
2 DL6DK 39944 39 13 91
3 PA2NJC 30903 26 0 52
4 KM4ODS 77504 21 3 45
5 N4ZCG 56067 17 8 42
5 KJ4OFD 75796 19 4 42
6 KJ4RV 37776 18 5 41
7 AK4YS 75328 17 3 37
8 N4ERM 34524 17 2 36
9 W5SUM 2019 16 0 32

10 K4PGM 77579 13 2 28

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC0B 74875 6 2 14
N0CUN 33031 4 2 10
KA0HZP 31562 3 3 9
W0RTV 13962 3 1 7

CALL AREA 1
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N1API 25468 7 5 19
N1ZN 73599 2 1 5

CALL AREA 2
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

WA2HMM 40510 2 5 9

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 21 3 45
N4ZCG 56067 17 8 42
KJ4OFD 75796 19 4 42
KJ4RV 37776 18 5 41
AK4YS 75328 17 3 37
N4ERM 34524 17 2 36
K4PGM 77579 13 2 28
K4FET 77603 8 3 19
WB4WXE 7010 6 5 17
KT4LS 77717 4 0 8



CALL AREA 5

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W5SUM 2019 16 0 32
KD5DE 33513 10 2 22
KG5ZMQ 77628 9 3 21

CALL AREA 7
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N7QHC 59244 1 0 2

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 8 11 27
W8PJY 14574 5 3 13
K8IZK 73889 4 3 11

CALL AREA 9
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KC9TQU 77157 3 1 7
NA9A 31121 2 0 4
KC9EOQ 74609 2 0 4
K9DXA 75703 2 0 4

LOW POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
PA2NJC 30903 26 0 52
KM4ODS 77504 21 3 45
N4ZCG 56067 17 8 42
KJ4OFD 75796 19 4 42
KJ4RV 37776 18 5 41
AK4YS 75328 17 3 37
N4ERM 34524 17 2 36
W5SUM 2019 16 0 32
K4PGM 77579 13 2 28
K8DEL 2978 8 11 27
KD5DE 33513 10 2 22
KG5ZMQ 77628 9 3 21
N1API 25468 7 5 19
K4FET 77603 8 3 19
W8PJY 14574 5 3 13
K8IZK 73889 4 3 11
N0CUN 33031 4 2 10
KA0HZP 31562 3 3 9
WA2HMM 40510 2 5 9
KT4LS 77717 4 0 8
W0RTV 13962 3 1 7
KC9TQU 77157 3 1 7
N1ZN 73599 2 1 5
NA9A 31121 2 0 4
KC9EOQ 74609 2 0 4
K9DXA 75703 2 0 4

HIGH POWER



CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 43 119 205
DL6DK 39944 39 13 91
WB4WXE 7010 6 5 17
NC0B 74875 6 2 14
N7QHC 59244 1 0 2

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 43 119 205
DL6DK 39944 39 13 91

NETHERLANDS

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
PA2NJC 30903 26 0 52

CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 43 119 205 DL8YBM
DL0BIC 77526 39 13 91 DL6DK
K4MN 24874 21 3 45 N3GTY
W5RRV 42114 10 2 22 KD5DE
W1NRG 29650 7 5 19 N1API
NM5H 68588 6 0 12 N5MT

CHAPTER ENTRIES
CHAPTER LOGS PTS

BRANDING IRON 4 592
POSSUM TROT 9 335
STEAMBOAT 3 76
NEANDERTHAL 1 52
CASTLE CRAIG 3 43
CATT 2 40
GATEWAY 4 33
CITY OF LIGHTS 3 12
PELICAN 1 12
NORTH GEORGIA 1 8
CHIEF SEATTLE 1 2
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